
WESTERN FUEL CO.'^MM.r
318 CALIFORNIA STREET SEWER PIPE. TERRA COTT*

GLY CROCKER-LANGLEY DIRECTORY. GOU

HIGH

&CD 6B0MES
ynn William P. receiving teller Hiber-
nia Sav & Loan Soe, r 826 Clayton

meiner Joseph, brewer, r 545 Folsom
narini Andrew A, sec Mansfield Lovell
Co, r 1457 Clay

riecco Michael, marblewkr, r 1600 Green
lekow Frank, lino opr Chronicle, r 526

ikr. 729 Har-

Goas Joseph H. elk Ticket Aud Office S P
Co. r Sausalito

Goas William, waiter, r 1212 Mission
Gobeille Louis M, boxmkr, r 1143 Hamp-

shire
Gobel Charles R, electn, r 461 Shotwell
Gobel L, woodsmith, r 1915 Stockton
Gobener Ernest, woodturner, r 153, 10th
QOBE'S' JESSE O, propr Frank Gobey's

Oyster Parlors. 228 Sutter, r 865 Bush
GOBET'S FRANK OVSTER FARI^OBS,

Jesse G Gobey propr, 228 Sutter
Gobin Anna S Mrs, r 2507 Pine
Goble Richard, liquors, 828, 9th Av South
Goble Thomas, teamster, r 828, 9th Av

South
Gochia Frederick, r 28 Clipper
Goek Albert, hostler, r 69 Minna
Gock Afred J, bkkpr City and County

Bank, r 69 Minna
Gock John, hostler, r 5 Enterprise
Gocores Peter, peddler, r 17 Ritch
Goctus Henry, expressman, r 606 Filbert
God's Christian Church, Rev Mrs M Grace

Hill pastor, 32 Waverly PI
Godair Clarence S (L Godair & Son) r

1222 Bush
Godair L & Son (L A and C S) barbers,

hairdresser. 1222
232 Ellis

Godair L A
Bush

Godair Louis A (L Godair & Son) r 1222
Bush

Godair William E, driver, r 1222 Bush
Godart Jules architect, 307 Sansome,

r 1046 Sacramento
Godat Gus, r 123 Eddy
Godheer William, marine eng, 36 East

St South
Godberson Charles, millhand, r 419, 3d
Goflbnid John H. chief eng Hotel St

Francis, r 315, 1st
Godchaux Adolph, ins agt, 308 Califor-

nia, r 2620 Buchanan
aODCSAVX EDMONO, City and County

Recorder, Hall of Records, r 2620 Bu-
chanan

Godchaux Louisa, widow, r 1512 Jack-
son

Godchaux Myrtil, elk Recorder, r 2620

Goddard Alfred, elk E E Gillon, r 230
4th Av

Goddard .\lfred G, barber, 99 Fremont,
r 767 Capp

Goddard Arthur G, hoseman Chemical
Engine 7, r 230, 4th Av

Goddard Augustus F, r 519 Van Ness Av
Goddard B A Mrs, dressmaking, 823

O-Farrell

Goddard Bros (A and T) carriage paint-
ers, 371fe Natoma

Goddard Charles F, salesman Baker '&
Hamilton, r Alameda

Goddard Charles H, office Chronicle Bldg
Goddard Charles L, collr, r 1375 Ellis
Goddard George H, civ eng, r 519 Van

Ness Av
Goddard George H Jr, laundryman, r

1526 Clay
Goddard Guilford H, elk Charles F Doe

& Co, r 563b Minna
Goddard Henry K, book dlr, 1724% Mar-

ket, r 1344 Hyde
Goddard James A, blacksmith, r 363 Mis-

sippi
Goddard James F, plumber, 1434 Point

Lobes av, 351, 4 th Av
Goddard Joseph, r 1049 Market
Goddard Louis, carp, r 39 Harriet
Goddard O M, auditor Standard Oil Co.

r Alameda
Goddard Robert, barber S Heller
Goddard Thorpas CGoddard Bros) r 621%

lith, r 230
4th Av

Godding Charles A, tile setter, r 646
40th Av

Gode Christ, miner, r 1389, 15th Av
South

aODEATT JinrUS S, undertaker, 305
Montgomery Av, tel Main 1995, r 810
Van Ness Av, tel East 1178

Godeaux Alexander, r 911 Illinois
Godeaux Henry, elk, r 911 Illinois
Godell Frederick, lab, r 1 Chestnut PI
Godell John, lab, r 1 Chestnut PI
Godel Rosa, widow, r 1 Chestnut PI
Godeska Paul R, teacher music, 819

Market, r 3852, 21st
Godeus Mary A C, widow, r 247 Scott
Godfrey Charles H, seaman, r 345d Beale
Godfrey Daisy Mrs, feather curler, 516

7th
Godfrey Edward A, ins, 324 California,

r 1314 Leavenworth
Godfrey Elsie, nurse, r 70S Haight
Godfrey Emma L Mrs, r 528 Natoma
Godfrey Johanna, widow, r 1410, 7th Av

7th
Av "South

Godfrey Mattie M, widow, r 805 O'Far-
rell

Godfrey Nathaniel, janitor, r 1607a Jones
Godfrey Nora, widow, r 21 Oak
Godfrey Peter Mrs, r 15 Leroy PI
Godfrey Richard A, cooper, r 1410. 7th

Av South
Godfrey Walter
Godfrey Watkii

dam Co, r Oakland
Godfrey William B, r 2429 Jackson
Godi Arturo, lino opr, r 1830 Powell
Godin Eugene, shoemkr, 2521, 24th, r 125

Wolf
Godin F, painter Palace Hotel
'"orlin Raymond, r 125 Wolf
Godin Victor, carp, r 122 Arlington
Godkin Benjamin E, cementwkr. r 1406

Folsom
Godkin Charlotte L Miss, dressmaking,

r 758 Clayton
Godley Charles, foreman Boesch Lamp

Co, r 1212 Hyde
Godley Jesse E, with Port Costa Milling,

r 3232 Jackson
Godon Charles E, mgr Reliable Gas Reg-

ulating Co, r 2634 Post
Godsil Charles W, truckman, r 2909 Har-

ConsuinersElectricalbociation
524 SUXXER STREET

STORAGE BATTERIES
ELECTRIC HEATERS
X RAY APPARATUS


